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Sacred Heart, Saint Francis, Lady of 
Lourdes, and Saint Theresa Plushes

Decade Rosary Popper Keychains

Pray by Sticker: Paint-by-Number 
Sticker Book        

Go Fishes and Loaves and 
Sin Squash Card Game 

Holy Family and St. George Mini Puzzles

Mary Dress Up Magnet Playset

Holy Family Magnetic Bookmarks

Magnets and Stickers

$19.50
$5.99

$12.99

$9.99
$7.99
$19.99
$8.99
$3.00


