## TOYSAND TRINKETS



Sacred Heart, Saint Francis, Lady of Lourdes, and Saint Theresa Plushes	\$19.50
Decade Rosary Popper Keychains	\$5.99
Pray by Sticker: Paint-by-Number Sticker Book	\$12.99
Go Fishes and Loaves and Sin Squash Card Game	\$9.99
Holy Family and St. George Mini Puzzles	\$7.99
Mary Dress Up Magnet Playset	\$19.99
Holy Family Magnetic Bookmarks	\$8.99
Magnets and Stickers	\$3.00







